TJ Dance Picture Day
Friday, June 6th, 2025

Cherry Valley Elementary School, Duvall
Photos by www.jackiephairowphotography.com

Please arrive 15 minutes early for your photo. Please arrive in your costume with dance shoes an

and make-up done. (hair and make-up can be your preference on picture day)

Dancers with multiple costumes can change in the conference room close by the cafeteria.
Parents and siblings must wait out in the hallway; teachers will bring the students in and

out of photo area.

Photo Time P.M.

4:00
4:10
4:20
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:10
6:20
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40

Dance Name

Butterflies Are Out
Watch Me Work
Kingdom Dance

Buddy Photos

Running Up That Hill
Better Place

Ocean Drive

Bang Bang

Don't Fight The Rhythm
Beautiful Things

Never Gonna Not Dance Again
My Heart Will Go On
High

Despicable Mix
Daydream In Blue

Ha'a Hula

What's My Name

Pate Pate

Badvillian

Beetlejuice

Centerfield

Country Thunder

Finale - Footloose
Dancing In The Country
Finally I'm Free

Singing In The Rain

Feel It Still

Family

All That Jazz - Hot Honey Rag

Group Size

w b

O W o Ul wo P oo U1 00K WO U A~

[N
a O 0

12

Style

ballet
tap
ballet
open
modern
tap
hoops
heels
hiphop
contemporary
tap
ballet
jazz
tap/hiphop
tap
Hawaiian
hiphop
Tahitian
hiphop
hiphop
tap
country line
large group
country line
belly dance
tap
tap
open
jazz

5/14/2025



	Sheet1

