TJ Dance Picture Day Friday, June 6th, 2025 Cherry Valley Elementary School, Duvall Photos by www.jackiephairowphotography.com

Please arrive 15 minutes early for your photo. Please arrive in your costume with dance shoes an and make-up done. (hair and make-up can be your preference on picture day)

Dancers with multiple costumes can change in the conference room close by the cafeteria.

Parents and siblings must wait out in the hallway; teachers will bring the students in and out of photo area.

Photo Time P.M.	Dance Name	<b>Group Size</b>	Style
4:00	Butterflies Are Out	3	ballet
4:10	Watch Me Work	4	tap
4:20	Kingdom Dance	3	ballet
4:30	Buddy Photos		open
4:40	Running Up That Hill	4	modern
4:50	Better Place	5	tap
5:00	Ocean Drive	6	hoops
5:10	Bang Bang	3	heels
5:20	Don't Fight The Rhythm	8	hiphop
5:30	Beautiful Things	8	contemporary
5:40	Never Gonna Not Dance Again	5	tap
5:50	My Heart Will Go On	4	ballet
6:00	High	6	jazz
6:10	Despicable Mix	6	tap/hiphop
6:20	Daydream In Blue	4	tap
6:30	Ha'a Hula	4	Hawaiian
6:40	What's My Name	6	hiphop
6:50	Pate Pate	3	Tahitian
7:00	Badvillian	5	hiphop
7:10	Beetlejuice	6	hiphop
7:20	Centerfield	3	tap
7:30	Country Thunder	9	country line
7:40	Finale - Footloose		large group
7:50	Dancing In The Country	11	country line
8:00	Finally I'm Free	8	belly dance
8:10	Singing In The Rain	6	tap
8:20	Feel It Still	6	tap
8:30	Family		open
8:40	All That Jazz - Hot Honey Rag	12	jazz